16.07.01

16.07.02

16.07.03

16.07.04

16.07.05

16.07.06

16.07.07

16.07.08

16.07.09

o

Heart of the Valley ®

SPECIAL TOWN COUNCIL
TOWN HALL — COUNCIL CHAMBERS
MONDAY, JULY 4, 2016
7:00 pm

AGENDA

Call to Order
Approval of the Agenda

Presentation
.01  Presentation to Judy Himmelman

RFD 016-2016: Permit to Keep Horses

Budget Approvals

.01  General Operating

.02 Water Utility Operating

.03 Visitor Information Centre

RFD 014-2016: Award of Tender — Asphalt Patching and Paving
RFD 015-2016: Award of Tender — Three Quarter Ton Truck

Operating Reserve Fund Withdrawal — Paving of Junction Road

Adjournment



