

SPECIAL TOWN COUNCIL TOWN HALL – COUNCIL CHAMBERS MONDAY, JULY 4, 2016 7:00 pm

AGENDA

16.07.01	Call to Order
16.07.02	Approval of the Agenda
16.07.03	Presentation .01 Presentation to Judy Himmelman
16.07.04	RFD 016-2016: Permit to Keep Horses
16.07.05	Budget Approvals .01 General Operating .02 Water Utility Operating .03 Visitor Information Centre
16.07.06	RFD 014-2016: Award of Tender – Asphalt Patching and Paving
16.07.07	RFD 015-2016: Award of Tender – Three Quarter Ton Truck
16.07.08	Operating Reserve Fund Withdrawal – Paving of Junction Road
16.07.09	Adjournment